
IV Canicross de Cercedilla
21-11-2014

Clasificación General

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO RITMO

1 1 41 PIÑEIRO PEREZ OSCAR DCM CLUB ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ -M 00:23:12 03:10

2 2 25 GÓMEZ CABRAL ALEJANDRO DCM ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAM 00:23:13 03:10

3 3 40 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ FERNANDO DCM ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAM 00:23:22 03:12

4 1 33 LARRAZABAL PALACIO JOSE FELIPE DCMV1 CLUB CANUN SPORTM 00:24:06 03:18

5 2 19 ETXEBERRIA URBIETA PEDRO DCMV1 CLUB CANUN SPORTM 00:24:15 03:19

6 1 30 GONZALEZ LARRAN RODRIGO DCMJ CLUB MUSHING COMILLASM 00:24:19 03:19

7 4 17 ENJUTO GOMEZ PABLO DCM ACADE-ARIONM 00:24:26 03:20

8 5 29 GONZALEZ GARCIA JON DCM INDEPENDIENTEM 00:24:44 03:23

9 3 47 SALVADO TEJEDOR ROBERTO DCMV1 ACADE-ASOCIACIÓN CANSM 00:24:50 03:24

10 6 45 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO SERGIO DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:24:58 03:25

11 4 16 DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ DAVID DCMV1 CLUB DE CANICROSSM 00:26:46 03:40

12 1 20 FERNANDEZ ABETE LEIRE DCW EUSKANIKROSSF 00:26:51 03:40

13 1 14 COBOS PERALTO FERNANDO DCMV2 POL-POL MUSHINGM 00:27:05 03:42

14 2 50 TOURIÑO FERREIRÓS MÓNICA DCW ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAF 00:28:08 03:51

15 5 37 MARTINEZ REDONDO GUMERSINDO DCMV1 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAM 00:28:25 03:53

16 2 32 JAUREGI ETXEBERRIA MATTIN DCMJ HIKEM 00:28:48 03:56

17 1 2 ALBAREZ  URBIETA SONIA DCWV OJOKIROLTALDEAF 00:28:49 03:56

18 7 31 HERNANDEZ MARTIN VICTOR DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:29:00 03:58

19 6 34 LLAMAZARES FERRERAS JUAN CARLOS DCMV1 CLUB CANICROSS BURGOSM 00:29:47 04:04

20 8 43 RIBAS NIETO DANIEL DCM LEALCANM 00:29:53 04:05

21 7 3 ALFARO MORA FRANCISCO DCMV1 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAM 00:30:10 04:08

22 9 51 VIAJI MUÑOZ SERGIO DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:30:14 04:08

23 2 21 FERNANDEZ GAMIZ MIKEL DCMV2 INDEPENDIENTEM 00:30:18 04:09

24 10 10 CASAL FERNÁNDEZ JOSE DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:30:29 04:10
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PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO RITMO

25 3 18 ETXABE ALBAREZ KIMETZ DCMJ OJOKIROLTALDEAM 00:30:41 04:12

26 8 7 BERMEJO NAVARRO JUAN MANUEL DCMV1 CLUB DE CANICROSSM 00:30:49 04:13

27 11 27 GONZALEZ DE CASTRO ALBERTO DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:31:05 04:15

28 3 36 MARCHAL DE LA IGLESIA SUSANA DCW CROSSMADRIDF 00:31:27 04:18

29 4 11 CASI PRESA NAIARA DCW HIKEF 00:31:54 04:22

30 12 8 BLANCO TODEA CÉSAR FCO DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:31:55 04:22

31 13 15 COSTAS VARELA DAVID DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:31:56 04:22

32 14 42 RAMÓN GONZÁLEZ ARTURO DCM LEALCANM 00:32:19 04:25

33 15 38 MUÑOZ SAMANIEGO IGNACIO DCM CLUB CANICROSS BURGOSM 00:32:24 04:26

34 16 28 GONZÁLEZ FARTO ARTURO DCM CLUB ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ -M 00:32:34 04:27

35 17 24 GARCIA VILUMBRALES HÉCTOR DCM CLUB CANICROSS BURGOSM 00:32:36 04:27

36 18 48 SUÁREZ DA SILVA DAVID DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:33:29 04:35

37 9 46 RODRÍGUEZ VIDAL SANTIAGO DCMV1 ACADE-ASOCIACIÓN CANSM 00:34:17 04:41

38 5 49 TAPIA GARCIA CRISTINA DCW CROSSMADRIDF 00:34:20 04:42

39 19 6 BARRANTES ALONSO ANTONIO JESUS DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:34:20 04:42

40 6 13 CASTRO GARCIA JULIA DCW ACADE-ARIONF 00:34:29 04:43

41 20 4 ALONSO BRAZUELO LUIS MIGUEL DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:35:24 04:51

42 2 35 LOIS GARCIA SONIA DCWV ACADEF 00:36:39 05:01

43 3 26 GONZALEZ CUELI JUAN CARLOS DCMV2 CLUB MUSHING COMILLASM 00:38:40 05:17

44 21 22 FERNANDEZ QUINTANILLA PABLO DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:40:41 05:34

45 3 39 ORIA CONDE TERESA DCWV CLUB DE CANICROSSF 00:44:04 06:02

46 10 12 CASO RUIZ JOSE LUIS DCMV1 CLUB DE CANICROSSM 00:44:05 06:02

47 22 44 RODRIGUEZ LLAVE JUAN ISMAEL DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:44:41 06:07
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IV Canicross de Cercedilla
21-11-2014

DCMJ

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO RITMO

6 1 30 GONZALEZ LARRAN RODRIGO DCMJ CLUB MUSHING COMILLASM 00:24:19 03:19

16 2 32 JAUREGI ETXEBERRIA MATTIN DCMJ HIKEM 00:28:48 03:56

25 3 18 ETXABE ALBAREZ KIMETZ DCMJ OJOKIROLTALDEAM 00:30:41 04:12
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IV Canicross de Cercedilla
21-11-2014

DCM

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO RITMO

1 1 41 PIÑEIRO PEREZ OSCAR DCM CLUB ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ -M 00:23:12 03:10

2 2 25 GÓMEZ CABRAL ALEJANDRO DCM ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAM 00:23:13 03:10

3 3 40 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ FERNANDO DCM ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAM 00:23:22 03:12

7 4 17 ENJUTO GOMEZ PABLO DCM ACADE-ARIONM 00:24:26 03:20

8 5 29 GONZALEZ GARCIA JON DCM INDEPENDIENTEM 00:24:44 03:23

10 6 45 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO SERGIO DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:24:58 03:25

18 7 31 HERNANDEZ MARTIN VICTOR DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:29:00 03:58

20 8 43 RIBAS NIETO DANIEL DCM LEALCANM 00:29:53 04:05

22 9 51 VIAJI MUÑOZ SERGIO DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:30:14 04:08

24 10 10 CASAL FERNÁNDEZ JOSE DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:30:29 04:10

27 11 27 GONZALEZ DE CASTRO ALBERTO DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:31:05 04:15

30 12 8 BLANCO TODEA CÉSAR FCO DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:31:55 04:22

31 13 15 COSTAS VARELA DAVID DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:31:56 04:22

32 14 42 RAMÓN GONZÁLEZ ARTURO DCM LEALCANM 00:32:19 04:25

33 15 38 MUÑOZ SAMANIEGO IGNACIO DCM CLUB CANICROSS BURGOSM 00:32:24 04:26

34 16 28 GONZÁLEZ FARTO ARTURO DCM CLUB ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ -M 00:32:34 04:27

35 17 24 GARCIA VILUMBRALES HÉCTOR DCM CLUB CANICROSS BURGOSM 00:32:36 04:27

36 18 48 SUÁREZ DA SILVA DAVID DCM CLUB CANICROSS VIGOM 00:33:29 04:35

39 19 6 BARRANTES ALONSO ANTONIO JESUS DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:34:20 04:42

41 20 4 ALONSO BRAZUELO LUIS MIGUEL DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:35:24 04:51

44 21 22 FERNANDEZ QUINTANILLA PABLO DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:40:41 05:34

47 22 44 RODRIGUEZ LLAVE JUAN ISMAEL DCM CROSSMADRIDM 00:44:41 06:07
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IV Canicross de Cercedilla
21-11-2014

DCW

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO RITMO

12 1 20 FERNANDEZ ABETE LEIRE DCW EUSKANIKROSSF 00:26:51 03:40

14 2 50 TOURIÑO FERREIRÓS MÓNICA DCW ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAF 00:28:08 03:51

28 3 36 MARCHAL DE LA IGLESIA SUSANA DCW CROSSMADRIDF 00:31:27 04:18

29 4 11 CASI PRESA NAIARA DCW HIKEF 00:31:54 04:22

38 5 49 TAPIA GARCIA CRISTINA DCW CROSSMADRIDF 00:34:20 04:42

40 6 13 CASTRO GARCIA JULIA DCW ACADE-ARIONF 00:34:29 04:43

48 7 5 ALVAREZ CALVO PATRICIA DCW CORRECANINOSF 02:20:17 19:13
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IV Canicross de Cercedilla
21-11-2014

DCMV1

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO RITMO

4 1 33 LARRAZABAL PALACIO JOSE FELIPE DCMV1 CLUB CANUN SPORTM 00:24:06 03:18

5 2 19 ETXEBERRIA URBIETA PEDRO DCMV1 CLUB CANUN SPORTM 00:24:15 03:19

9 3 47 SALVADO TEJEDOR ROBERTO DCMV1 ACADE-ASOCIACIÓN CANSM 00:24:50 03:24

11 4 16 DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ DAVID DCMV1 CLUB DE CANICROSSM 00:26:46 03:40

15 5 37 MARTINEZ REDONDO GUMERSINDO DCMV1 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAM 00:28:25 03:53

19 6 34 LLAMAZARES FERRERAS JUAN CARLOS DCMV1 CLUB CANICROSS BURGOSM 00:29:47 04:04

21 7 3 ALFARO MORA FRANCISCO DCMV1 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ - PURINAM 00:30:10 04:08

26 8 7 BERMEJO NAVARRO JUAN MANUEL DCMV1 CLUB DE CANICROSSM 00:30:49 04:13

37 9 46 RODRÍGUEZ VIDAL SANTIAGO DCMV1 ACADE-ASOCIACIÓN CANSM 00:34:17 04:41

46 10 12 CASO RUIZ JOSE LUIS DCMV1 CLUB DE CANICROSSM 00:44:05 06:02
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IV Canicross de Cercedilla
21-11-2014

DCMV2

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO RITMO

13 1 14 COBOS PERALTO FERNANDO DCMV2 POL-POL MUSHINGM 00:27:05 03:42

23 2 21 FERNANDEZ GAMIZ MIKEL DCMV2 INDEPENDIENTEM 00:30:18 04:09

43 3 26 GONZALEZ CUELI JUAN CARLOS DCMV2 CLUB MUSHING COMILLASM 00:38:40 05:17
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IV Canicross de Cercedilla
21-11-2014

DCWV

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO RITMO

17 1 2 ALBAREZ  URBIETA SONIA DCWV OJOKIROLTALDEAF 00:28:49 03:56

42 2 35 LOIS GARCIA SONIA DCWV ACADEF 00:36:39 05:01

45 3 39 ORIA CONDE TERESA DCWV CLUB DE CANICROSSF 00:44:04 06:02
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IV Bikejoring de Cercedilla
23-11-2014

Clasificación Federados

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO VEL.

1 1 161 ALONSO PEDROSA ROBERTO DBMV CLUB CANICROSS BURGOSM 00:17:08 25,55

2 1 157 KOBEAGA LEGORBURU ISKANDER DBM C.D. ZAZPILAGUNM 00:17:27 25,09

3 2 156 MAYÁN DIOS ALBINO DBMV ACADE-ARIONM 00:17:39 24,8

4 2 155 ZABALETA BILBATUA ION DBM C.D. ZAZPILAGUNM 00:18:07 24,15

5 3 152 MARTÍNEZ TORRES JAVIER DBM CROSSMADRIDM 00:18:34 23,57

6 3 154 TRUJILLO BELSO CARMELO DBMV SURFINGPETS.ES /M 00:18:56 23,13

7 1 164 ALVAREZ CALVO PATRICIA DBW CORRECANINOSF 00:19:08 22,88

8 2 163 SORRON IBARRA LARRAITZ DBW HIKEF 00:19:37 22,31

9 3 162 PIÑEIRO PEREZ NOELIA DBW CLUB ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ -F 00:20:10 21,7

10 4 158 SALVADO TEJEDOR ROBERTO DBM ACADE-ASOCIACIÓN CANSM 00:21:19 20,54

11 5 153 ALMAGRO LOPEZ JOSE IGNACIO DBM CROSSMADRIDM 00:22:59 19,05

12 6 159 TALANCO HEREDA FCO. JAVIER DBM CLUB DE CANICROSSM 00:24:38 17,78
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IV Bikejoring de Cercedilla
23-11-2014

DBM

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO VEL.

2 1 157 KOBEAGA LEGORBURU ISKANDER DBM C.D. ZAZPILAGUNM 00:17:27 25,09

4 2 155 ZABALETA BILBATUA ION DBM C.D. ZAZPILAGUNM 00:18:07 24,15

5 3 152 MARTÍNEZ TORRES JAVIER DBM CROSSMADRIDM 00:18:34 23,57

10 4 158 SALVADO TEJEDOR ROBERTO DBM ACADE-ASOCIACIÓN CANSM 00:21:19 20,54

11 5 153 ALMAGRO LOPEZ JOSE IGNACIO DBM CROSSMADRIDM 00:22:59 19,05

13 6 159 TALANCO HEREDA FCO. JAVIER DBM CLUB DE CANICROSSM 00:24:38 17,78

17 9 160 ENJUTO GOMEZ PABLO DBM ACADE-ARIONM 00:51:52 8,44
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IV Bikejoring de Cercedilla
23-11-2014

DBMV

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO VEL.

1 1 161 ALONSO PEDROSA ROBERTO DBMV CLUB CANICROSS BURGOSM 00:17:08 25,55

3 2 156 MAYÁN DIOS ALBINO DBMV ACADE-ARIONM 00:17:39 24,8

6 3 154 TRUJILLO BELSO CARMELO DBMV SURFINGPETS.ES /M 00:18:56 23,13
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IV Bikejoring de Cercedilla
23-11-2014

DBW

PG PC D APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORIA CLUBS TIEMPO VEL.

7 1 164 ALVAREZ CALVO PATRICIA DBW CORRECANINOSF 00:19:08 22,88

8 2 163 SORRON IBARRA LARRAITZ DBW HIKEF 00:19:37 22,31

9 3 162 PIÑEIRO PEREZ NOELIA DBW CLUB ALEJANDRO GÓMEZ -F 00:20:10 21,7
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